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NO.PSC/EXAM(S.S)/2024/772

EPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH

INDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION,HYDERABAD

REVISED INTERVIEW PROGRAMME FOR THE POST OF SENIOR NURSE (BPS-17) IN HEALTH
W .

DATED: 19.01.2024
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NO. OF POSTS NO. OF ADV. NO. & WRITTEN TEST
SR | ot Ll b e R+U=T | CANDIDATES PRESS RELEASE NO.
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD
[ 1. Senior Nurse (BPS-17) 68+47=115
08.01.2024 | Monday |10:00 a.m. g: 3‘;:2; i:tguaot;'aed PETSON ggiggzgg 20
|4. Female Quota 14+09=23 | ADV NO: 01/2022
09.01.2024 | Tuesday --do-- . --do-- | --do-- 7 20 PSC/EXAM:(S.S)/2023/666
10.01.2024 | Wednesday| --do-- L --do-- ‘ --do-- 20
11.01.2024 | Thursday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
12.01.2024 | Friday --do-- | ~=G0— ~00~ P 20 ] ]
| COMMITTEE @ KARACHI
15.01.2024 | Monday --do-- [ --do-- -do-- 20 l
16.01.2024 | Tuesday --do-- --do-- T --do-- j 20 H
17.01.2024 | Wednesday| —do-- —do-- [ —do- ] 20 st
18.01.2024 | Thursday | --do-- 1 —do-- [ —do- 20
19.01.2024 | Friday —do-- —do-- g | 20
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD
22.01.2024 | Monday | --do-—- | —-do-- [ -do-- 20
23.01.2024J Tuesday --do-- | --do-- --do-- 20
24.01.20244 Wednesday| --do-- 1 --do-- | --do-- 20 --do--
25.01.2024 [ Thursday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
26.01.2024 | Friday | -—do— | = —do-- 20
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NO. OF POSTS NO. OF ADV. NO. & WRITTENT

B _— J e | PO L DECARATIEIEY T R+U=T | CANDIDATES [ PRESSS;IELEASE NO.EST

COMMITTEE @ KARACHI j
29.01.2024 | Monday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
30.01.2024 | Tuesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
31.01.2024 | Wednesday| --do-- --do-- --do-- 20 --do--
01.02.2024 | Thursday —do-- --do-- --do-- 20
02.02.2024 Friday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20

COMMITTEE @ KARACHI 1
12.02.2024 | Monday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
13.02.2024 | Tuesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
14.02.2024 | Wednesday| --do-- --do-- --do-- 20 --do--
15.02.2024 | Thursday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
16.02.2024 Friday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20

COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD i

19.02.2024 | Monday 1 —do-- ‘ —do-- ]y —do-- l 20 J g
20.02.2024 | Tuesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 8
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ASSTT: CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
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